Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №13 в микрорайоне №219

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	407344.13
	1220372.38
	57°58'36''
	30.70
	1-2

	2
	407360.41
	1220398.41
	150°29'03''
	6.52
	2-3

	3
	407354.74
	1220401.62
	239°54'11''
	30.49
	3-4

	4
	407339.45
	1220375.24
	328°34'13''
	5.48
	4-1


	Площадь
	0,0184.0000 га     183.52 кв.м.

	Периметр
	73.19 м.


